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Full Name
Federico del Frat
Francesco Gaioni
Michele Bonfant
Marius Stankevic
Giorgio Belotti
Stefano Tignonsi
Nicolo Pavan
Alessandro More
Andrea Rota
Gianluca Rolandc
Marco Garavelli
Dario Antonio M
Mattia Monopoli
Marco Taino
Riccardo Ravasi
Federico Corno
Gabriele Pianton
Stanislav Bahirov

Niccolo Colomba

Date of birth

21/01/1995
27/07/1993
07/01/1992
15/07/1981
26/11/1998
25/11/1981
11/09/1993
28/01/1997
10/10/1976
19/01/1989
04/03/1981
08/01/1993
09/03/1998
21/04/1993
07/12/1994
06/04/1989
11/09/1988
22/04/1998
13/12/1990

Padania squad
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Position Caps
Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender (C)
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward

Forward
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Club
Borgosesia

Division

Calcio Derthona
Arconatese
Crema

Telgate

Pro Sesto
Caronnese
Adrense

V. Garda Grumel
Nuorese

Busca

Vigor Carpeneto
OltrepoVoghera
Varesina
Borgosesia
Caronnese

V. Garda Grumel
V. Garda Grumel

Castanese

[ U 1 B N € 1 N = TL® 2 B € B S N U U ) [ S N O BN

Country of Club
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy



